
Andrews Heights Staff 
 

Y. Suzanne Armstrong Principal yarmstrong@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Chelsea Loveless Secretary cloveless@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Anita Gillespie Counselor agillespie@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Linda Monday 
Heather Egnor 
Amber Carter 

Pre-K 
Pre-K aide 

Parent assistant 

lmonday@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Brenda Bayless 
September Harrison 

Kindergarten 
Kindergarten aide 

bbayless@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Emily Griffith 
Beth Price 

Kindergarten 
Kindergarten aide 

egriffith@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Tammie Miley 
Kara Doub 

1st Grade 
1st Grade aide 

tmiley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Jennifer Welker 
Kendal Nidy 

1st Grade / Robotics 
1st Grade aide 

jwelker@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Amy Handley 2nd Grade ahandley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Hannah Smith 2nd Grade hrsmith@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Amy Loftis 3rd Grade aloftis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Madison Null 3rd Grade mnull@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Sarah Farry 4th Grade sfarry@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Megan Tanzey 4th Grade mtanzey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Paul Strickland 5th Grade pstrickland@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Linda McClung 5th Grade lmcclung@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Leigh Ann Bright Interventionist lbright@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Vickie Bryant Speech Therapist vbryant@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Joshua Harvey Physical Education jharvey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
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Michelle Holstein Art mlholstein@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

G. Lynn Reynolds Library/Technology/Robotics greynolds@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Jill Rose Special Education Jpetry-rose@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Andrew Winter Music awinter@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Pam Mynes Head Chef of the Beehive Cafe  

Kelsey Carte Chef in the Beehive Cafe  

Janice Lucas Chef in the Beehive Cafe  

Anthony Lucas Custodian  

Chris Smith Custodian  
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